Approved Audit Reports

BRITISH Date End:
Billing Integrity Program COLUL\'IBIA
Audit and Investigations Branch Ministry of Health
Ministry of Health
Report Printed: 2021-11-18 11:02:27 AM
Project Type Specialty
s.22 Physicians Family Medicine
.22 Physicians Family Medicine
s.22 Physicians Psychiatry
5.22 Physicians Family Medicine
Physicians Family Medicine
Physicians Family Medicine

November 18, 2021

2021-11-05

Referral
2020-07-15
2020-07-15
2018-12-05
2019-10-02
2019-07-24

2018-02-07

Filtered and sorted by the Report date.

Report
2021-10-13
2021-10-13
2021-10-13
2021-06-23
2021-06-23

2021-06-23

Settlement

Page 1 of 1P?—Flel-1]-'2%f2‘1l-14911



