Approved Audit Reports

BRITISH COLUMBIA Ministry of Health Filtered and sorted by the Report date.

Date Start: **2021-04-01**

Date End: 2021-11-05

Billing Integrity Program Audit and Investigations Branch Ministry of Health

Report Printed: 2021-11-18 11:02:27 AM

Project	Туре	Specialty	Referral	Report	Settlement
s.22	Physicians	Family Medicine	2020-07-15	2021-10-13	
s.22	Physicians	Family Medicine	2020-07-15	2021-10-13	
s.22	Physicians	Psychiatry	2018-12-05	2021-10-13	
s.22	Physicians	Family Medicine	2019-10-02	2021-06-23	
	Physicians	Family Medicine	2019-07-24	2021-06-23	
	Physicians	Family Medicine	2018-02-07	2021-06-23	